
 

 

 

The County High School Leftwich 

Governing Body meeting dates 2025/26 

All meetings commence at 4.00 pm  

 

Date 
 

Meeting 

2025  
Tuesday, 23 September  Governing Body meeting  
Tuesday, 14 October Quality of Education  
Tuesday, 21 October Inclusion and Culture  
Tuesday, 04 November Pay Review Committee  
Tuesday, 02 December Governing Body meeting  
2026  
Tuesday, 10 Feb Governing Body meeting 
Tuesday, 24 March Governing Body meeting  
Tuesday, 12 May Governing Body meeting 
Tuesday, 23 June Governing Body meeting  

 

Proposed Governance Forum meetings: 
Optional, 2 representatives per Academy, time and venue to be confirmed  
Thursday, 27 November 
Thursday, 12 March  
Thursday, 18 June 
 


